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Event  67   Boys 11 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
WAVE-LA NT  8Budde, Ian D3

WAVE-LA NT 11Gretarsson, Elijah L4

WAVE-LA NT 10Yount, Tripp D5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 3:10.90 10Lambert, Grant P1

CRAW-LA 3:03.63 10Zhuang, Ziang2

CRAW-LA 2:57.84 10Lange, Jamison R3

CRAW-LA 2:44.20 11Nguyen, Van A4

CRAW-LA 2:56.78 10Williams, Max P5

CRAW-LA 3:00.49 11Caballero, Denzel N6

CRAW-LA 3:08.49  9Clavier, Eli E7

CRAW-LA 3:28.12 11Guidry, Haden S8

Event  68   Girls 11 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
WAVE-LA NT  9Gretarsson, Hannah L3

CRAW-LA NT 10Duncan, Rosemary E4

WAVE-LA NT 10Milner, Amanda M5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
WAVE-LA NT 11Ware, Allie M1

CRAW-LA 3:33.29 10Comeaux, Anna L2

CRAW-LA 3:26.48 10Bordelon, Macy L3

CRAW-LA 3:22.86 10Chapman, Ryn E4

WAVE-LA 3:24.79 11McEvoy, Zoe H5

CRAW-LA 3:27.33 11Mascarinas, Ysabela M6

CRAW-LA 3:41.59 10Cundiff, Audrey M7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
FINS-LA 3:05.91 10Daigle, Avery E1

CRAW-LA 2:56.91 11Lodha, Jiya2

CRAW-LA 2:35.67 11Roberts, Mary C3

CRAW-LA 2:31.74 11Thomas, Jemia L4

CRAW-LA 2:33.88 11Mayo, Molly L5

FINS-LA 2:45.82 11Snelling, Bridget C6

CRAW-LA 3:04.12 10Kubricht, Faith N7

CRAW-LA 3:18.20  9Cazenave, Kynlee H8

Event  69   Boys 11 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
WAVE-LA NT  9Ruckdeschel, Logan P1

CRAW-LA NT  9Pentas, Miller T2

CRAW-LA 44.32 11Dartez, Alex A3

CRAW-LA 42.53 11Schoen, Michael J4

CRAW-LA 42.98 11De Luna, James R5

WAVE-LA NT 11Gretarsson, Elijah L6

CRAW-LA NT  9Breeding, Robert C7

Event  70   Girls 11 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Schoen, Catherine N2

WAVE-LA NT  9Gretarsson, Hannah L3

WAVE-LA NT 10Catalan, Melani4

CRAW-LA NT 10Breeding, Lilly K5

CRAW-LA NT  8Serrano, Sofia E6

WAVE-LA NT  7McCaleb, Alice L7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
FINS-LA 54.19 10Corderman, Morgan R1

CRAW-LA 46.95  8Drennan, Adelaide S2

CRAW-LA 42.69 11Serrano, Olivia M3

CRAW-LA 40.53 10Watson, Molly K4

CRAW-LA 41.11  8Johnston, Samantha L5

WAVE-LA 44.31  8Gatlin, Tally E6

CRAW-LA 48.47 11Roper, Meredith C7

WAVE-LA NT 11Corey, Sarah E8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
FINS-LA 40.13 11Eagan, Sydney L1

CRAW-LA 38.76  9Liu, Milanda Z2

CRAW-LA 37.00  9Nguyen, Ai T3

CRAW-LA 31.05 11Roedel, Riley M4

CRAW-LA 33.73 10Zanders, Berklee R5

CRAW-LA 38.31 10Bennett, Eli Gray G6

CRAW-LA 39.01 11Talley, Lydia L7

CRAW-LA 40.23  7Allen, Sadie E8

Event  71   Boys 11 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
FINS-LA NT 10Serpas, Jude D2

CRAW-LA NT 11Bertrand, Cam A3

WAVE-LA 1:44.79 10Yount, Tripp D4

CRAW-LA 2:03.66  9Ber, Anderson J5

CRAW-LA NT 10Rivero, Diego A6

CRAW-LA NT  9Lazarine, Luke R7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:29.50 11Caballero, Denzel N1

CRAW-LA 1:25.72 11Guidry, Haden S2

CRAW-LA 1:23.02 10Lambert, Grant P3

CRAW-LA 1:19.70 10Lange, Jamison R4

CRAW-LA 1:19.84 11Nguyen, Van A5

CRAW-LA 1:23.69 10Williams, Max P6

CRAW-LA 1:28.07 10Zhuang, Ziang7

CRAW-LA 1:30.48  9Clavier, Eli E8

Event  72   Girls 11 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
FINS-LA NT  9Hall, Kennedy L3

FINS-LA NT 11Hall, Molly K4

CRAW-LA NT 10Bolton, Caroline S5
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Heat   2 Finals (#72 Girls 11 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
CRAW-LA 1:57.79 10Farmer, Ciara S2

WAVE-LA 1:42.46 10Milner, Amanda M3

CRAW-LA 1:37.65 10Bordelon, Macy L4

WAVE-LA 1:37.81 11Ware, Allie M5

CRAW-LA 1:43.48 10Comeaux, Anna L6

FINS-LA NT 11Eagan, Sydney L7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:34.48 10Duncan, Rosemary E1

WAVE-LA 1:32.98 11McEvoy, Zoe H2

CRAW-LA 1:31.30  8Johnston, Samantha L3

CRAW-LA 1:30.38 11Mascarinas, Ysabela M4

CRAW-LA 1:30.82 10Kubricht, Faith N5

CRAW-LA 1:32.05 10Watson, Molly K6

CRAW-LA 1:33.73 11Serrano, Olivia M7

CRAW-LA 1:36.72 11Roper, Meredith C8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:27.40 11Lodha, Jiya1

CRAW-LA 1:24.71 11Roedel, Riley M2

CRAW-LA 1:19.27 10Zanders, Berklee R3

FINS-LA 1:09.63 10Daigle, Avery E4

CRAW-LA 1:16.14 11Roberts, Mary C5

FINS-LA 1:19.62 11Snelling, Bridget C6

CRAW-LA 1:26.81  9Nguyen, Ai T7

CRAW-LA 1:28.27  9Liu, Milanda Z8

Event  73   Boys 11 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
WAVE-LA NT  9Ruckdeschel, Logan P3

WAVE-LA 56.72 10Yount, Tripp D4

CRAW-LA NT  9Ber, Anderson J5

CRAW-LA NT  9Breeding, Robert C6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 49.14 11Dartez, Alex A1

WAVE-LA 47.12 11Gretarsson, Elijah L2

CRAW-LA 45.31 11De Luna, James R3

CRAW-LA 40.80 11Schoen, Michael J4

CRAW-LA 45.08 10Williams, Max P5

FINS-LA 46.05 10Serpas, Jude D6

CRAW-LA 47.23 10Zhuang, Ziang7

CRAW-LA 50.54  9Pentas, Miller T8

Event  74   Girls 11 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
WAVE-LA NT  7McCaleb, Alice L1

CRAW-LA NT 10Bolton, Caroline S2

WAVE-LA NT 11Corey, Sarah E3

CRAW-LA 58.63  8Serrano, Sofia E4

CRAW-LA 1:07.79  8Schoen, Catherine N5

CRAW-LA NT 10Breeding, Lilly K6

WAVE-LA NT  9Gretarsson, Hannah L7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
FINS-LA 56.55 10Corderman, Morgan R1

FINS-LA 53.52  9Hall, Kennedy L2

CRAW-LA 51.09 10Cundiff, Audrey M3

CRAW-LA 48.85  7Allen, Sadie E4

CRAW-LA 50.86  9Cazenave, Kynlee H5

FINS-LA 51.24 11Hall, Molly K6

CRAW-LA 53.78 10Comeaux, Anna L7

WAVE-LA 58.22  8Gatlin, Tally E8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 47.90  8Drennan, Adelaide S1

CRAW-LA 44.03 10Kubricht, Faith N2

CRAW-LA 37.64 11Roberts, Mary C3

CRAW-LA 36.57 11Thomas, Jemia L4

CRAW-LA 37.51 11Mayo, Molly L5

CRAW-LA 43.14 11Talley, Lydia L6

CRAW-LA 46.17 10Bennett, Eli Gray G7

CRAW-LA 48.41 10Chapman, Ryn E8

Event  75   Boys 11 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Breeding, Robert C3

CRAW-LA NT  9Lazarine, Luke R4

WAVE-LA NT  9Ruckdeschel, Logan P5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Rivero, Diego A1

CRAW-LA 1:37.82  9Pentas, Miller T2

WAVE-LA 1:26.77  8Budde, Ian D3

CRAW-LA 1:20.65 11Guidry, Haden S4

CRAW-LA 1:22.45 11Dartez, Alex A5

CRAW-LA 1:36.39 11Bertrand, Cam A6

CRAW-LA 1:55.22  9Ber, Anderson J7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:16.12 10Lange, Jamison R1

CRAW-LA 1:13.71 11De Luna, James R2

CRAW-LA 1:13.21 11Caballero, Denzel N3

CRAW-LA 1:07.74 11Nguyen, Van A4

FINS-LA 1:12.64 10Serpas, Jude D5

CRAW-LA 1:13.36  9Clavier, Eli E6

CRAW-LA 1:16.12 11Schoen, Michael J7

CRAW-LA 1:17.86 10Lambert, Grant P8

Event  76   Girls 11 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
WAVE-LA NT  7McCaleb, Alice L1

CRAW-LA NT  8Schoen, Catherine N2

WAVE-LA NT 10Catalan, Melani3

WAVE-LA NT 11Corey, Sarah E4

FINS-LA NT 11Hall, Molly K5

CRAW-LA NT 10Breeding, Lilly K6

WAVE-LA NT  7McEvoy, Samantha H7



Crawfish Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 3

LA 2021 CA February Invitational - 2/27/2021 to 2/28/2021

Meet Program - Session 8

Heat   2 Finals (#76 Girls 11 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
CRAW-LA 1:37.70 10Farmer, Ciara S1

CRAW-LA 1:29.97 10Cundiff, Audrey M2

CRAW-LA 1:25.35 10Bordelon, Macy L3

FINS-LA 1:23.91 10Corderman, Morgan R4

CRAW-LA 1:24.18 11Serrano, Olivia M5

CRAW-LA 1:26.01  7Allen, Sadie E6

CRAW-LA 1:36.53  8Serrano, Sofia E7

FINS-LA 1:46.36  9Hall, Kennedy L8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
WAVE-LA 1:23.63  8Gatlin, Tally E1

CRAW-LA 1:23.07 10Chapman, Ryn E2

CRAW-LA 1:21.71  9Cazenave, Kynlee H3

CRAW-LA 1:20.00  9Liu, Milanda Z4

CRAW-LA 1:20.71 10Watson, Molly K5

CRAW-LA 1:22.56  8Johnston, Samantha L6

CRAW-LA 1:23.62  8Drennan, Adelaide S7

CRAW-LA 1:23.75 11Roper, Meredith C8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:19.66 10Duncan, Rosemary E1

CRAW-LA 1:19.35 11Mascarinas, Ysabela M2

FINS-LA 1:15.38 11Eagan, Sydney L3

WAVE-LA 1:15.03 10Milner, Amanda M4

CRAW-LA 1:15.34 11Lodha, Jiya5

CRAW-LA 1:18.67 10Bennett, Eli Gray G6

CRAW-LA 1:19.62  9Nguyen, Ai T7

WAVE-LA 1:19.89 11Ware, Allie M8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:13.57 10Zanders, Berklee R1

FINS-LA 1:11.02 11Snelling, Bridget C2

CRAW-LA 1:07.66 11Mayo, Molly L3

CRAW-LA 58.81 11Thomas, Jemia L4

FINS-LA 1:02.08 10Daigle, Avery E5

CRAW-LA 1:09.51 11Roedel, Riley M6

CRAW-LA 1:12.70 11Talley, Lydia L7

WAVE-LA 1:13.58 11McEvoy, Zoe H8


